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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8514014081 51 4 42 17 2
10018095 53 73 733 15 2+1
60 4513456 7811810 102 20 2
601006014010130 0 10 101 22 3

11.53


27
08

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 62 81 60 25 60 12818
85 41 60 23 29212
70 57 42 22 85 45 31 14921
43 47 60 41 27 26 57 20021


17
15

TERRY
SMITH
CHE

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4110060 6010040 10018 2
1004310041 97 44 22 54 542 23 2
24 95 60 60100140 2218 2

10085 9610010020 203 18 3
10060100140101 1013 15 4
60 60 6010038 18315 1
601008510012828 282 17 3

18.09




25
82

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 8010010097 64 643 18 2
59 45 4213958 41 57 50 1024 1

1203210012391 35 353 18 3
60 801006013946 1618 2
60 59140140 10212 2
9710041 8113844 443 18 2

1401005710056 4815 3

17.79


27
08

ANDY
COPE
CHE

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14014060 97 32 32 322 17 2
45 9314013772 14 141 16 2
6014013160 50 60 602 17 2

14014010053 52 16 161 16 3

12.08


30
36

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

7610145 8510054 4018 2
9912547 95 31 10415 1
4514059 42 85 90 4018 1
59 82 58 56 85 16115

4.66




25
14

BRYN
SUCKLEY
CHE

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 601008514016 30 10 103 24 2
8114014060 60 2015 2
43 8514013781 1515 2

10026 7810059 41 9718 2
100591006014042 423 18 3
1008514060 42 74 743 18 2
30 4314060 3814010 4021 2

18.57




25
85

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 17 60 58 81 28140 3621 1
83 43 42 66140127 1273 18 2

14097 58100106 1063 15 3
14045 48 7810070 20 203 21 2
47 43 58 55100 19815 1

10044 44 3214095 4618 2
1002610083 56 68 68 683 21 2

15.33


25
02

CHARLIE
BURNS
CHE

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1375514087 8212 2
44 95 55 45 60 20215
60 43 97 95100106 1063 18 2

14010060 40 95 66 663 18 2
18029180112 1123 12 3+2
27 60 60 60 10 59100 12521 1

1408118029 30 9 32 321 19 2+1

16.15


26
94

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4218010013940 401 13 3+1
18058 59100104 1043 15 3+1
2414060 59 45 43 13018 1
60 60 2810043 21015 1
55 5810043 24512 1

14041 81 97 76 48 18 181 19 1
41 24 81 26 85 24135 8521 1

14.18




25
11

FRED
SMITH
CHE

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 96 4518050 57 28 281 19 1+1
45 57 21 45 50 60 22318
53 57 3010045 45 70 49 20 3227 1

14095 96 80 44 46 463 18 1
83 56 66 6014092 0 4 42 23 1
80 24 39 59 9314066 663 21 1

7.00




21
83

BRYAN
MARGERISON
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
5

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 60 41 8410054 13218 1
30 43 451358113136 361 19 2

1009618045 5 55 0 15 5 53 27 2+1
60 60 30 60 60 46 18518
80 60 4114060 45 69 621 1

14060 60 83 60 42 32 2421 1

9.26


21
44

CARL
DENNEL
CHE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 Sets

1
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7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

35 45 60 95 82 41 40 55 4824
1006110060 81 9915 2
32 9618061 92 40 402 17 1+1
961008112567 3215 2
8310045 60 43 85 8518 1

7.05


25
18

LIAM
PENDER
ESS

7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 99 4110080 55 41 20 20 201 25 1
981409912440 401 13 2
85 6012190 45 80 2018 1
9514070 45151 1513 15 2
60 6013110070 40 40 401 19 2

10.07




27
61

TONY
MARTIN
CHE

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 831001514043 50 1021 2
40 95 45 60 2712351 40 2024 1
8110014042 30 44 44 2021 2
83 42 38 83 8310052 10 5 0 0 3 22 38 1
41 6013559 46 28 51 41 4024 1

8.38




18
87

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6014041 4914051 20 201 19 2
58 2614040 6013735 1 4 42 26 2

115 7 1006010093 26 261 19 3
1396010080 86 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 239 2
51 41 41 96 60 4010072 723 24 1

12.11


19
71

SHAUN
DONE
CHE

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4714085 45 60 40 8418 1
1009910038 96 68 683 18 2
10077 9314046 45 452 17 2
811006010010060 602 17 3

10099 6010092 5015 2
83 6018060 78 40 402 17 1+1

12.60


28
16

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4110098 98 40 92 32 321 19 1
4514095 57 44 12015 1

10028 81 35 50100 10718 2
14013358 58 40 7215 2
791394514086 12 121 16 2

1003010014081 5015 3

13.32




27
11

MALCOLM
BARROW
CHE

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1406018061 40 20 201 16 2+1
10041 4314091 61 25 253 21 2
14010010010061 612 14 4
1401005413469 4 41 16 3

13.74




29
91

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 8110060 15515 1
95 95 45 43 55 60 54 5421
30 68 95100 20812 1
85 8010010045 41 5018 2

4.00


23
29

BARRY
COOPER
CHE

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4518010010076 763 15 3+1
10048 5914096 38 2018 2
32 80 6010099 65 33 3221 1

12585 85 45 80 56 2518 1
60 55 45 9514092 14 141 19 1
281009614012710 101 16 3
60 60 4513544121 3618 2

16.08


27
15

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10010045 45137 7415 3
1204318040 40 78 783 18 2+1
45 9 60 95 4510010047 472 23 2
41 99 6010081120 1203 18 2
26 60 85 68 8010042 4021 1
4314010041 81 9615 2

1008512199 40 40 16 162 20 2

16.18




25
36

PETER
BOUGHEY
CHE

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8010060 4510086 0 6 2424 2
60 6014089 36 98 1818 1
60 95 6010082 72 32 321 19 1

14010097 84 37 4315 2
95 4510060 60 81 50 0 1024 1

7.80




24
10

ROBBIE
TURNER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10
X

11 12 Sets
7

 OP:  Essex MA - Steve Johnson 30.36 * 

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 40 95 85 44 4113011 113 24 1
8510085 42 99 58 32 322 20 1
60 4613510042 58 6018 2
4514010014068 8 81 16 3
85 60 60 6010050 44 42 422 23 1

9.45


24
21

MICHAEL
HAYNES
CHE

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10 11
X

12
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Cheshire MA - Tony Martin 27.61 * 
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Essex MA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Darren Peetoom W 4 0 27.08 11.53 2004 74 5 3 1 9+1
Wayne Bloomfield W 4 3 25.82 18.09 3202 124 15 2 0 17+0
Steve Johnson W 4 0 30.36 12.08 2004 66 3 6 0 9+0
Alan Collins L 3 4 25.85 18.57 3335 129 7 8 0 15+0
Eddie Gosling W 4 3 26.94 16.15 3098 115 6 3 3 12+3
Bryan Margerison W 4 2 21.83 7.00 2751 126 1 3 1 5+1
Liam Pender L 1 4 25.18 7.05 2241 89 5 0 1 6+1
Wayne Gleed L 1 4 18.87 8.38 2415 128 5 2 0 7+0
Phillip Brewster W 4 2 28.16 12.60 2872 102 8 2 1 11+1
Ritchie Edhouse W 4 0 29.91 13.74 2004 67 6 4 1 11+1
Phillip Halls L 3 4 27.15 16.08 3394 125 9 3 1 13+1
Robbie Turner L 1 4 24.10 7.80 2410 100 5 2 0 7+0
TOTALS W 37 30 25.49 - 31730 1245 75 38 9 122+9

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Cheshire MA

Terry Smith L 0 4 17.15 0.00 1235 72 0 0 0 0+0
Andy Cope L 3 4 27.08 17.79 3331 123 12 3 0 15+0
Bryn Suckley L 0 4 25.14 4.66 1659 66 3 1 0 4+0
Charlie Burns W 4 3 25.02 15.33 3227 129 8 5 0 13+0
Fred Smith L 3 4 25.11 14.18 2837 113 7 2 2 11+2
Carl Dennel L 2 4 21.44 9.26 2659 124 4 2 1 7+1
Tony Martin W 4 1 27.61 10.07 2485 90 5 3 0 8+0
Shaun Done W 4 1 19.71 12.11 2503 127 7 3 0 10+0
Malcolm Barrow L 2 4 27.11 13.32 2657 98 7 4 0 11+0
Barry Cooper L 0 4 23.29 4.00 1537 66 4 0 0 4+0
Peter Boughey W 4 3 25.36 16.18 3297 130 12 1 1 14+1
Michael Haynes W 4 1 24.21 9.45 2445 101 6 2 0 8+0
TOTALS L 30 37 24.11 - 29872 1239 75 26 4 105+4
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